navigation channel at Cleaveland
Bunder, Worli Koliwada, in G/South
ward.

7 Months
(Excluding
Monsoon)

Rs. 7,30,53,105/-

i) In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder will be required to deposit, along

with its Bid, an Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 7,30,531/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Thirty

Thousand Five Hundred Thirty One Only) (the "EMD"), refundable in accordance to

the relevant clause of bid document, from the Bid Due Date, except in the case of the

selected Bidder whose Bid Security/EMD shall be retained. The 90% of EMD

amounting to Rs. 6,57,478/- through payment gateway of GOM on URL